
Builder: TIARA

Year Built: 2000

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m)

Beam: 11' 4" (3.45m)

Max Draft: 2' 8" (0.81m)

Cruise Speed: 21 Kts. (24 MPH)

Max Speed: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

NO NAME — TIARA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs No Name — TIARA from
our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht No Name — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a
yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Electronics

Deck Equipment

Electrical Equipment

Notes

Other

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Bimini

Private Head

Stereo

Galley

Berth

Winshield

Pulpit

Foredeck

Cockpit

No Name — TIARA Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

Chart Area

Controls

Helm

Companion

Speakers

Cockpit lift and Outlet

Washdowns and Power

Wetbar

Cockpit Seat

Cockpit View

Platform

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

No Name — TIARA Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Stop looking, you found it!

 

This beautiful flag blue 2900 Coronet with low hours is in absolutely pristine condition, and will
turn heads everywhere.  She is one of the most versatile high-end vessels ever produced in her
class.  Outside, she has comfortable seating for 8-10 people, along with a wetbar and centerline
transom door leading to a large integrated swim platform.  She has a richly appointed cabin that
can accommodate 2 overnight with double berth, teak floor, private head, and galley. 

 

The owner has maintained her with an open checkbook, and is motivated to move her quickly. 
She is turnkey and ready to luxuriously cruise the islands, fish, or dive.  Make an offer!    

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2000 Year Built: 2000

Country: United States Vessel Top: 2353

Basic Information

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m) Beam: 11' 4" (3.45m)

Max Draft: 2' 8" (0.81m) MFG Length: 31' 7" (9.63m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 21 Kts. (24 MPH) Max Speed: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

Displacement: 10000 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 200 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 2

Sleeps: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Hull Color: Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader

Model: 7.4 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Teak and holly flooring

6’4” V-berth (with filler)

Large under berth storage

Hullside shelves

Overhead hatch

Overhead lights

Reading lights

Hanging locker (with upper shelf)

Private head w/SS sink and mirror

Jabsco electronic head

Galley w/sink and cabinetry

Norcold refrigerator

Samsung microwave oven

Smoke detector

Fireboy-Xintex carbon monoxide detector

Electronics

Ritchie compass

Garmin GPSmap541s

Raytheon Ray210VHF

Raytheon ST60 Tridata

12v plug at helm

Clarion M303 stereo w/CD
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Clarion stereo remote at helm

JBL Marine speakers

Deck Equipment

Flag blue hull color

Blue bimini top

Eisenglass (3 sided)

Full cockpit cover

Seat covers

Molded-in bow pulpit

Anchor w/chain & rode

Anchor locker

SS railing (bow to side deck)

High windshield w/center vent

White cushions w/blue piping

Chart area w/plexi top and bev holders

L-shaped companion bench (w/storage)

Helm double bench (w/storage)

Molded helml beverage holder (2)

Premium blue gel dash

Day hatch engine access

Cockpit wetbar

Rear facing cockpit double bench

Cockpit coaming bolsters

Molded cockpit boarding steps (2)

Removable cockpit L-shaped benches (2)
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Transom storage lockers (2)

Centerline transom door

Integrated full beam swim platform

Recessed folding SS swim ladder

Gunnel Lee rodholders (4)

Electrical Equipment

Crusaders 320hp (twin, 400 hours)

Nibral propellers

Maxwell windlass

Hydraulic engine room deck lift

Fireboy suppression system

Bilges (mid and aft)

Macerator with Y-valve

C-Charger 30a 5000 series battery charger

Marinco 30a shore power connection

Sea Star hydraulic steering

Tiara gold-tipped controls

Vetus premium wood helm wheel

Recessed trim tabs

Freshwater washdown

Saltwater washdown

Hubbell cockpit electrical outlet

Dockside water outlet

AFI windshield wipers (2)
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Notes

Excludes owner personal items

Other

The Company and agents offer the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his surveyor(s) to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is
offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Bimini Private Head

Stereo Galley

Berth Winshield
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Pulpit Foredeck

Cockpit Chart Area

Controls Helm

No Name — TIARA Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/2900_coronet/no_name/2000/213228/


Companion Speakers

Cockpit lift and Outlet Washdowns and Power

Wetbar Cockpit Seat
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Cockpit View Platform
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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